
Sl 

NO

NAME OF 

DISTRICT

NAME OF ZP 

CONSTITUENCY

NAME OF ELECTED ZP 

MEMBER

POLITICAL 

PARTY

1 2 3 4 5

1 GANJAM 11-Khallikote Sonam Pallei BJD

2 KORAPUT 26-Lamptaput Tulasi Krisani BJD

Sl 

NO

NAME OF 

DISTRICT

NAME OF ZP 

CONSTITUENCY

NAME OF ELECTED ZP 

MEMBER

POLITICAL 

PARTY

1 2 3 4 5

1 KORAPUT 2-Nandapur Narsul Kamudi BJD

Sl 

NO

NAME OF 

DISTRICT

NAME OF ZP 

CONSTITUENCY

NAME OF ELECTED ZP 

MEMBER

POLITICAL 

PARTY

1 2 3 4 5

1 GANJAM 19-Chatrapur Pramod Kumar Pradhan BJD

2 JAJPUR 08-Danagadi Pradeep Kumar Mohanty BJD

3 KORAPUT 10-Dasmantpur Kanhei Jani BJD

15-Pottangi Laichhan Khara BJD

BY ELECTION HELD ON 2019

NAME OF ELECTED ZILLA PARISHAD MEMBER                  

WITH PARTY AFFILIATION HELD ON 27.11.2019

NAME OF ELECTED ZILLA PARISHAD PRESIDENT                 

MEMBER WITH PARTY AFFILIATION HELD ON 02.07.2019

NAME OF ELECTED ZILLA PARISHAD VICE-PRESIDENT MEMBER 

WITH PARTY AFFILIATION HELD ON 21.08.2019


